& Santander

CONSUMER BANK

WROCLAW -

Event:

Organiser:

Date: 2018-09-15
Place: Wroctaw
Distance: 10 km

Classification: M60-69

Place

Participant

MIKOLAJCZAK Jan

BA) Stanistaw

STANIEC
Stanistaw
GRUDZINSKI

Andrzej
JUSZCZAK

Romuald

KIELBIK Marek

MOSON Marek

TOBYS Ryszard

HRABIA )Jé6zef

Total 9 results.

Number

46

4

74

22

29

33

50

79

28

SALLER NORDIC WALKING TEAM LEGNICA

SCINAWSKA GRUPA NORDIC WALKING

ACTEAM

M&M SKRZYDLATA

M&M SKRZYDLATA

VIKING NORDIC TEAM CZESTOCHOWA

Category MCat

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

M60-69

Start
time

1 00:00:39

2 00:00:40

3 00:00:39

4 00:00:39

5 00:00:42

6 00:00:41

7 00:00:40

8 00:00:40

9 00:00:37

Start_All

2.5km

00:16:33

00:17:57

00:17:50

00:18:08

00:19:18

00:20:01

00:20:02

00:19:57

00:20:57

Start_All
5km

00:33:47
00:36:20
00:35:56
00:36:53
00:38:56
00:40:03
00:40:24
00:40:26

00:42:32

Il FINAL AKADEMII ZDROWIA SANTANDERA - NORDIC
WALKING - 10 KM

Il Finat Akademii Zdrowia Santandera
Polska Federacja Nordic Walking

B4SF’®RT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Start_All
7.5km

00:51:21
00:54:26
00:54:23
00:56:00
00:57:55
00:59:06
01:00:06
01:00:34

01:03:46

Net
time
10km

01:08:48.50

01:12:43.60

01:13:10.55

01:15:41.05

01:16:37.00

01:18:07.00

01:19:32.75

01:20:40.15

01:24:47.10

Czas
brutto
10km

01:09:27.65

01:13:23.80

01:13:49.55

01:16:20.90

01:17:19.40

01:18:48.80

01:20:13.10

01:21:20.95

01:25:24.60

+00:03:55
(5.4%)
+00:04:22
(6.0%)
+00:06:52
(9.1%)
+00:07:48
(10.2%)
+00:09:18
(11.9%)
+00:10:44
(13.5%)
+00:11:51
(14.7%)
+00:15:58
(18.8%)

Pace

Pace

min/km km/h

6:52

7:16

7:19

7:34

7:39

7:48

7:57

8:04

8:28

8.7
(100%)
8.3
(95.4%)
8.2
(94.3%)
7.9
(90.8%)
7.8
(89.7%)
7.7
(88.5%)
7.5
(86.2%)
7.4
(85.1%)
7.1
(81.6%)


file:///iii-final-akademii-zdrowia-santandera/m168.html
http://herkules.org.pl
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